

Kokosing Construction Co. Ronyak Paving, Inc.
 13700 McCracken Rd. PO Box 567
 Cleveland, OH 44125 Burton, OH 44021

ITEM NO.	ODOT NO.	DESCRIPTION OF ITEM	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES		UNIT BID	TOTAL BID	UNIT BID	TOTAL BID
1	103	Contract Performance Bond and Premium	1	Lump	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$1,100.00	\$1,100.00
2	202	Concrete Pavement Removed	300	S.Y.	\$12.00	\$3,600.00	\$9.00	\$2,700.00
3	202	Wearing Course Removed (Driveways)	160	S.Y.	\$6.00	\$960.00	\$20.00	\$3,200.00
4	202	Wearing Course Removed	300	S.Y.	\$4.00	\$1,200.00	\$7.50	\$2,250.00
5	407	Tack Coat, As Per Plan	800	Gal.	\$2.00	\$1,600.00	\$2.25	\$1,800.00
6	448	Asphalt Concrete, Intermediate Course, Type 2, PG64-22, As Per Plan	350	C.Y.	\$120.00	\$42,000.00	\$125.00	\$43,750.00
7	448	Asphalt Concrete, Surface Course, Type 1, PG64-22, (Driveways)	25	C.Y.	\$135.00	\$3,375.00	\$145.00	\$3,625.00
8	448	Asphalt Concrete, Surface Course, Type 1, PG64-22, As Per Plan	220	C.Y.	\$135.00	\$29,700.00	\$130.00	\$28,600.00
9	451	Reinforced Concrete Pavement (Driveways)	300	S.Y.	\$47.00	\$14,100.00	\$42.80	\$12,840.00
10	602	Concrete Masonary (Headwalls)	1	C.Y.	\$535.00	\$535.00	\$530.00	\$530.00
11	603	15" Conduit, Type A, 706.02, As Per Plan	112	L.F.	\$71.00	\$7,952.00	\$70.00	\$7,840.00
12	614	Maintaining Traffic	1	Lump	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$6,750.00	\$6,750.00
13	617	Compacted Aggregate (Limestone), As Per	120	C.Y.	\$50.00	\$6,000.00	\$48.00	\$5,760.00
14	624	Mobilization	1	Lump	\$4,260.00	\$4,260.00	\$1,750.00	\$1,750.00
15	644	Stop Line, As Per Plan	40	L.F.	\$23.00	\$920.00	\$23.00	\$920.00
16	653	Topsoil Furnished and Placed, As Per Plan	20	C.Y.	\$47.00	\$940.00	\$30.00	\$600.00
17	659	Seeding and Mulching, As Per Plan	200	S.Y.	\$1.80	\$360.00	\$2.50	\$500.00
					TOTAL	\$121,002.00	TOTAL	\$124,515.00

Karvo Paving Company
 PO Box 3198
 Cuyahoga Falls, OH 44223

The Shelly Company
 8920 Canyon Falls Blvd.
 Twinsburg, OH 44087

ITEM NO.	ODOT NO.	DESCRIPTION OF ITEM	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES		UNIT BID	TOTAL BID	UNIT BID	TOTAL BID
1	103	Contract Performance Bond and Premium	1	Lump	\$600.00	\$600.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
2	202	Concrete Pavement Removed	300	S.Y.	\$12.00	\$3,600.00	\$10.00	\$3,000.00
3	202	Wearing Course Removed (Driveways)	160	S.Y.	\$12.00	\$1,920.00	\$7.50	\$1,200.00
4	202	Wearing Course Removed	300	S.Y.	\$6.50	\$1,950.00	\$7.50	\$2,250.00
5	407	Tack Coat, As Per Plan	800	Gal.	\$2.00	\$1,600.00	\$1.25	\$1,000.00
6	448	Asphalt Concrete, Intermediate Course, Type 2, PG64-22, As Per Plan	350	C.Y.	\$118.00	\$41,300.00	\$125.00	\$43,750.00
7	448	Asphalt Concrete, Surface Course, Type 1, PG64-22, (Driveways)	25	C.Y.	\$200.00	\$5,000.00	\$285.00	\$7,125.00
8	448	Asphalt Concrete, Surface Course, Type 1, PG64-22, As Per Plan	220	C.Y.	\$150.00	\$33,000.00	\$135.00	\$29,700.00
9	451	Reinforced Concrete Pavement (Driveways)	300	S.Y.	\$38.00	\$11,400.00	\$46.50	\$13,950.00
10	602	Concrete Masonary (Headwalls)	1	C.Y.	\$1,400.00	\$1,400.00	\$900.00	\$900.00
11	603	15" Conduit, Type A, 706.02, As Per Plan	112	L.F.	\$107.00	\$11,984.00	\$88.00	\$9,856.00
12	614	Maintaining Traffic	1	Lump	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$4,700.00	\$4,700.00
13	617	Compacted Aggregate (Limestone), As Per	120	C.Y.	\$55.00	\$6,600.00	\$55.00	\$6,600.00
14	624	Mobilization	1	Lump	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
15	644	Stop Line, As Per Plan	40	L.F.	\$23.00	\$920.00	\$23.00	\$920.00
16	653	Topsoil Furnished and Placed, As Per Plan	20	C.Y.	\$45.00	\$900.00	\$30.00	\$600.00
17	659	Seeding and Mulching, As Per Plan	200	S.Y.	\$2.00	\$400.00	\$4.50	\$900.00
					TOTAL	\$126,574.00	TOTAL	\$132,951.00